THE DATASHEET OF
OPB771TZ
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Photologic® Reflective Object Sensor
OPB760N, OPB760T, OPB761N, OPB763T
OPB770TZ, OPB771TZ, OPB773TZ
© TT electronics plc Rev E      06/2022     Page 1
TT Electronics | OPTEK Technology

OPB760N
OPB773TZ
Ordering Information
Part
Number
LED Peak
Wavelength
Sensor
Photologic®
Reflection Distance
(Inch) Min / Max
Mounting
OPB760N
890 nm
Totem-Pole
0.080" / 0.220”
PCBoard .040”
(10.160 mm) leads
OPB761N Open Collector
OPB762N
Obsolete
Inv-Totem-Pole
OPB763N
Obsolete
Inv-Open Collector
OPB760T Totem-Pole
OPB761T
Obsolete
Open Collector
OPB762T
Obsolete
Inv-Totem-Pole
OPB763T Inv-Open Collector
OPB770NZ
Obsolete
Totem-Pole
12” (304.800 mm)
26 AWG wire
OPB771NZ
Obsolete
Open Collector
OPB772NZ
Obsolete
Inv-Totem-Pole
OPB773NZ
Obsolete
Inv-Open Collector
OPB770TZ Totem-Pole
OPB771TZ Open Collector
OPB772TZ
Obsolete
Inv-Totem-Pole
OPB773TZ Inv-Open Collector RoHS
© TT electronics plc
General Note
TT Electronics reserves the right to make changes in product specification without
notice or liability.  All information is subject to TT Electronics’ own data and is